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Sabre Female Junior Team
16/03/2014 Amman

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 8 teams)

ran name country  flag
1 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ
2 CHINE CHN
3 JAPON JPN o
3 THAILANDE THA =
5 IRAN IRI
6 SINGAPOUR SIN
7 HONG KONG HKG %
8 JORDANIE JOR E
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Sabre Female Junior Team

16/03/2014 Amman
Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
CHINE cHn Bl
CHINE
JORDANIE jorR E= | 411
CHINE
IRAN IRI 45/41
JAPON
JAPON PN (e | 4538
KAZAKHSTAN
THAILANDE THA = 45137
THAILANDE
SINGAPOUR SIN 45/42
KAZAKHSTAN
HONG KONG ke E 45/42
KAZAKHSTAN
KAZAKHSTAN KAz [N | 45/23
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List of teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 8 teams)

name fencer number  nat. flag ?7?
CHINE 6(123) CHN
KAZAKHSTA 26 (3914) KAZ
THAILANDE 34(71215) THA =
JAPON 34(81016) JPN @@

IRAN 52(61729) IRl e
SINGAPOUR 54 (112023)  SIN

HONG KONG 59 (132224) HKG [ES
JORDANIE 91(283132) JOR [
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Sabre Female Junior Team

16/03/2014 Amman

List of fencers (all, structured order - 30 fencers)

name and first name

GUO Yiqi

YANG Hengyu

ZANG Yuqi

ZHONG Yuting

HO Chau Yu

TANG Wan To
WONG Suet Wo
WONG Ying Tung
BAGHERZADEH Kian
GHAHREMANI Elahe
SAFAVIZADEH Farna
SAZANJIAN Najmeh
AL.SABAH Reem
AL.SHEKHYOQUSEF S
ATHAMAMNEH Sara
ASAI Yuki

NARUMI Aoi

SASAKI Haruna
WAKITA Jumi
AMANZHOLOVA Da
IGINA Yekaterina
KHABIBULLINA Aibi
PAMANSHA Diana
LAU Ywen

NG Joyce Mei Yi

TAN Chrislyn Jie Ling
MANUNY A Patsara
NGERNRUNGRUAN
POKEAW Tonpan
SRINUALAD Bandhita

nat.

CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
IRI
IRI
IRI
IRI
JOR
JOR
JOR
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
SIN
SIN
SIN
THA
THA
THA
THA
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flag

NN E R IEREE e/« <AAAHHHHEREEREEE

d.o.b.

13/2/1997
22/7/1996
6/1/1997
30/6/1998
8/10/1996
18/1/1999
19/11/1997
15/9/1994
20/2/1994

15/8/1996
25/3/1996
5/5/1998
11/4/2000
20/5/1999
6/1/1995
16/1/1995
24/12/1996
10/5/1999
25/2/1996
2/2/1995
27/6/1995
7/12/1994
24/1/2000
5/8/1998
6/7/1996
5/9/1996
19/11/1996
28/10/1998
11/6/1996
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